
  

2019 Middle School Softball 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

August 12 Monday Briarwood Away 4:00 

August 19 Monday Gatewood Home 4:30 

August 20 Tuesday Brentwood Home 6:00 

August 27 Tuesday  Piedmont TBA TBA 

August 29 Thursday Gatewood Away 4:30 

September 5 Thursday Trinity Home 4:00 

September 9 Monday Brentwood Away 6:00 

September 10 Tuesday Westfield Home 6:00 

September 12 Thursday Trinity Away 4:00 

September 24 Tuesday Westfield Away 5:00 

September 30 Monday Briarwood Home 4:00 

October 8 Tuesday Piedmont TBA TBA 

October 12 Saturday MS SOFTBALL 

TOURNAMENT 

Dublin TBA 

 

 


